

September 25, 2014

## National MI CEO and CFO to Present at JMP Conference in New York

## CEO Bradley Shuster and CFO Jay Sherwood will participate in JMP Securities Financial Services & Real Estate Conference on Tuesday September 30

EMERYVILLE, Calif., Sept. 25, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), a subsidiary of NMI Holdings, Inc., (NASDAQ: NMIH) announces that Bradley Shuster, president and CEO and Jay Sherwood, chief financial officer, will deliver a presentation at the JMP Securities Financial Services & Real Estate Conference in New York on September 30, 2014 at 11:30 a.m. Eastern time.



The presentation will be transmitted via a live audio webcast at wsw.com/webcast/imp25/nmih and will be available for 90 days following the event. The JMP Securities Financial Services & Real Estate Conference will be held at the St. Regis Hotel in New York City.

## About National MI

National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), a subsidiary of NMI Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: NMIH), is a U.S.-based, private mortgage insurance company enabling low down payment borrowers to realize home ownership while protecting lenders and investors against losses related to a borrower's default. To learn more, please visit www.nationalmi.com.

Press Contact Mary McGarity Strategic Vantage Mortgage Public Relations 203-513-2721 MaryMcGarity@StrategicVantage.com

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20130731/FL56494LOGO

SOURCE NMI Holdings, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media